
Payment ID :

GMIS187438

9748019

Customer Name : เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึ

Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00

CTF037  Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report

Effective Date : 15/09/2022

Print Date : 15/09/2022 Print Time : 19:33:09

( Detail Part)

Datatype : IGDT03 Page 1 of

Customer ID :

 3

Customer Ref# : 2022091548487353

Upload Date : 15/09/2022

Service Name : KTB iPay Direct 03
Narrative : THE SECONDARY
Sending Bank/Branch/Account : 006/0905/9056042130
Debit Date : 15/09/2022

KTB Account Transferred

006-0905/0905 - NARATHIWAT BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0905 09051807724 นาง ฮูไดบะห์ บินแวอู 14 C 11,000.00Direct Credit 3960500754795 0.001 11,000.00 11,000.00

006-0905 09053026851 น.ส.ปาอีซะ อาแว 14 C 680.00Direct Credit 1961000043100 0.002 680.00 680.00

006-0905 09051356072 นางพรทิพา เจตมหันต์ 14 C 1,912.00Direct Credit 3959900322866 0.003 1,912.00 1,912.00

006-0905 09051312458 น.ส. เบญจพร สินแสงวั 14 C 1,904.00Direct Credit 3969900118266 0.004 1,904.00 1,904.00

006-0905 09051308744 นาง กัลญา ไชยมงคล 14 C 420.00Direct Credit 3900100700442 0.005 420.00 420.00

006-0905 09053026363 นางพัชรากร มณีวงศ์ 14 C 245.00Direct Credit 3960100384613 0.006 245.00 245.00

006-0905 09050740146 น.ส.โสภิดา วิเชียรรั 14 C 4,400.00Direct Credit 1949800061312 0.007 4,400.00 4,400.00

7 0.00 20,561.0020,561.0020,561.00

006-0906/0906 - TANYONGMAS BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0906 09060709527 น.ส.ซัรวาตี เจ๊ะแต 14 C 27,600.00Direct Credit 1960500267146 0.001 27,600.00 27,600.00

1 0.00 27,600.0027,600.0027,600.00

006-0914/0914 - SUNGAI KOLOK BRANCH

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0914 09140074056 นาง ชญาญ์พัฏฐ์ สิทธิ 14 C 3,000.00Direct Credit 3800800025293 0.001 3,000.00 3,000.00

006-0914 09140074056 นาง ชญาญ์พัฏฐ์ สิทธิ 14 C 500.00Direct Credit 3800800025293 0.002 500.00 500.00

2 0.00 3,500.003,500.003,500.00
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006-0922/0922 - TAK BAI BR.

Item Bank-Branch Account Name Srv Type Tr. Amt Approve.AmtRef. No.PromptPay System FeeAmt NetAmtAccount No

006-0922 09220149656 นายฐนิศร์ ศรีเอียด 14 C 17,100.00Direct Credit xxxxxxxxxxxxx 0.001 17,100.00 17,100.00

1 0.00 17,100.0017,100.0017,100.00

 Payment Total

68,761.00

0.00

11

0.00
0.00

68,761.00

0.00

0.00

68,761.00

68,761.00

68,761.00

0

11

68,761.00

0.00Grand Total Non-City

Grand Total

Grand Total City

Total KTB Account Transfer

Total Interbank Account Transfer

Total PromptPay Transfer

0.0068,761.0011 68,761.0068,761.00

0.000.000 0.000.00

0.000.000.000 0.00

  Company Part

Bank-Branch Account No Name
Type Amount Type

Item
Amount

Transaction Commission

1 006-0905 9056042130 เขตพื้นที่การศึกษามัธยมศึกษา เขต 15 D 68,761.00 D 0.00

C 0.00 C 0.00

0.0068,761.00

 Item  User ID  Trans Date  Trans Time

 User Detail

1 MK7297473@GMIS187438 15/09/2022 16:46:37

2 AR7292866@GMIS187438 15/09/2022 17:31:35

3 AR7294576@GMIS187438 15/09/2022 19:17:04
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